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On this webpage, you will find the complete menu of House Of Hunan from Cadillac. Currently, there are 12
meals and drinks available. **A Mixed Bag at House of Hunan: A Restaurant in Transition** House of Hunan has
long been a beloved dining spot, known for its friendly service and generous portions. However, recent visits
reveal a troubling decline in standards. While many patrons continue to praise the food, particularly the crab
rangoons and beef teriyaki, others have reported unsettling experiences, including moldy ingredients and
cleanliness issues. The ambiance has improved with updated decor, but consistent quality and attention to detail
are now in question. Loyal customers hope this was merely an off week, as they eagerly anticipate a return to the
restaurant's former glory.
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House Of Hunan Menu

Side Dishes

FRIED SHRIMP (5 PIECES)

Chef's Specialties

SHRIMP SIZZLING RICE $12.4

Lunch Specials

SHRIMP CHOP SUEY $9.4
Chop Suey
SUBGUM CHOP SUEY $9.4

Sichuan Dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN

Japanese Specialties
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Lunch Menu
BEEF CHOP SUEY $9.4

Vegetables

BROCCOLI IN OYSTER SAUCE

(CANTON) $8.6

Vegetable

BEAN CURD COUNTRY STYLE

(SZECHUAN) $9.2

Main Courses - Teriyaki
BEEF TERIYAKI

Kinder-Gerichte
CHILDREN FRIED CHICKEN (5 PIECES)

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Chinese Cuisine

CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

Vegetarian Delights

MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLES

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Asian
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

Moo Shu Dishes

MOO SHU BEEF

Roast Pork

MONGOLIAN PORK (MANDARIN)

Hot Mezza

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (6)

Small Dish

CHICKEN TERIYAKI (3 PIECES)

Lunch - Pork

DOUBLE COOKED PORK
(SZECHUAN)

Drink/Dessert

SOFT DRINK

$8.8

$8.6

$8.8

$11.2

$9.7

$5.8

$9.7
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Beef &Amp;Amp; Lamb

BEEF TERIYAKI (3 PIECES)

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Seafood
SEAFOOD SIZZLING RICE $15.1
COMBINATION SHRIMP, BEEF &

CHICKEN SIZZLING RICE $13.9
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $8.8
LEMON CHICKEN $9.7
Appetizers

POT STICKERS (FRIED $5.6
DUMPLINGS) (PEKING) '
CHICKEN TERIYAKI (4) $5.0
Popular Iltems

CRAB MEAT RANGOON (6) $5.0
WONTON SOUP (CANTON) $1.8
Moo Shu

MOO SHU VEGETABLES $10.3
MOO SHU PORK $11.2
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOuUP

CHICKEN

Uncategorized

SAUTEED SNOW PEAS & WATER
CHESTNUTS

SUBGUM EGG FOO YOUNG

Main Dishes
MOO SHU CHICKEN
BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE
PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES

Entrées

PAO PAO PLATTER
(FOR 2)

\ 4 BEEF TERIYAKI (4)

SHRIMP TOAST
(SHANGHAI)

EGG ROLL (1)

Pork

SWEET AND SOUR PORK (CANTON)

SLICED PORK WITH SNOW PEAS
(MANDARIN)

HOT SPICED SZECHUAN PORK
(SZECHUAN)

PORK CHOP SUEY

Chow Mein

PORK CHOW MEIN
SUBGUM CHOW MEIN
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN

Egg Foo Young
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG
PORK EGG FOO YOUNG

$8.6

$10.3
$8.6
$9.7

$13.3
$13.3
$5.0

$1.5

$9.7

$9.7

$9.7

$8.8

$9.4
$9.4
$9.7
$9.4
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CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG VEGETABLES
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG
Chicken
Soups EMPRESS CHICKEN $9.7
(SZECHUAN) :
HOT AND SOUR SOUP (PEKING) $2.1
ALMOND CHICKEN $9.7
EGG DROP SOUP $2.1 (CANTON) :
SIZZLING RICE SOUP THREE $6.2 ALMOND CHICKEN (MANDARIN)  $9.7
DELIGHTS
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $9.7
BEEF VEGETABLE SOUP $4.1 (MANDARIN) :
CHICKEN WITH SIZZLING RICE $5.0 CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS co
SOuP (SHANGHAI) :

KUNG PAO CHICKEN (SZECHUAN) $9.7
CHICKEN WITH MIXED

Ingredients Used

SHRIMPS VEGETABLES (MANDARIN) $9.7

EGG MOO GOO PAN (CANTON) $9.7

SEAFOOD SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $9.7
(CANTON) ]

BEEF

HUNAN CHICKEN

House Of Hunan

North Mitchell Street, Cadillac, Opening Hours:

49601, United States Of America Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -19:30
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