



https://menuweb.menu
North Mitchell Street, Cadillac, 49601, United States Of America
+12317790988









On this webpage, you will find the **complete <u>menu</u> of House Of Hunan** from <u>Cadillac</u>. Currently, there are **12** meals and drinks available. \*\*A Mixed Bag at House of Hunan: A Restaurant in Transition\*\* House of Hunan has long been a beloved dining spot, known for its friendly service and generous portions. However, recent visits reveal a troubling decline in standards. While many patrons continue to praise the food, particularly the crab rangoons and beef teriyaki, others have reported unsettling experiences, including moldy ingredients and cleanliness issues. The ambiance has improved with updated decor, but consistent quality and attention to detail are now in question. Loyal customers hope this was merely an off week, as they eagerly anticipate a return to the restaurant's former glory.



\$9.7

Side Dishes FRIED SHRIMP (5 PIECES)		Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Chef's Specialties SHRIMP SIZZLING RICE	\$12.4	Chinese Cuisine CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$8.8
Lunch Specials SHRIMP CHOP SUEY	\$9.4	Vegetarian Delights MIXED CHINESE VEGETABLES	\$8.6
Chop Suey SUBGUM CHOP SUEY	\$9.4	Snacks And Sides COLESLAW	
Sichuan Dishes ORANGE CHICKEN		Asian CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$8.8
Japanese Specialties CHICKEN TERIYAKI		Moo Shu Dishes	\$11.2
Lunch Menu BEEF CHOP SUEY	\$9.4	Roast Pork MONGOLIAN PORK (MANDARIN)	\$9.7
Vegetables  BROCCOLI IN OYSTER SAUCE (CANTON)	\$8.6	Hot Mezza FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (6)	\$5.8
Vegetable BEAN CURD COUNTRY STYLE (SZECHUAN)		Small Dish CHICKEN TERIYAKI (3 PIECES)	
	\$9.2	Lunch - Pork	

## Kinder-Gerichte

**BEEF TERIYAKI** 

**CHILDREN FRIED CHICKEN (5 PIECES)** 

Main Courses - Teriyaki

Drink/Dessert

**DOUBLE COOKED PORK** 

**SOFT DRINK** 

(SZECHUAN)

**SOUP** 

**CHICKEN** 



Beef &AmpAmp; Lamb		Uncategorized	
BEEF TERIYAKI (3 PIECES)		SAUTEED SNOW PEAS & WATER CHESTNUTS	\$8.6
<b>Restaurant Category</b>		SUBGUM EGG FOO YOUNG	
VEGETARIAN		Main Dishes	
Seafood		MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$10.3
SEAFOOD SIZZLING RICE	\$15.1	BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.6
COMBINATION SHRIMP, BEEF & CHICKEN SIZZLING RICE	\$13.9	PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.7
		Entrées	
Chicken Dishes		PAO PAO PLATTER	\$13.3
CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.8	(FOR 2)	
LEMON CHICKEN	\$9.7	BEEF TERIYAKI (4) SHRIMP TOAST	\$13.3
Appotizoro		(SHANGHAI)	\$5.0
Appetizers		EGG ROLL (1)	\$1.5
POT STICKERS (FRIED DUMPLINGS) (PEKING)	\$5.6	Pork	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI (4)	\$5.0	SWEET AND SOUR PORK (CANTON	1) \$9.7
Danislan Hama		SLICED PORK WITH SNOW PEAS	) \$9.7
Popular Items		(MANDARIN)	\$9.7
CRAB MEAT RANGOON (6)	\$5.0	HOT SPICED SZECHUAN PORK	\$9.7
WONTON SOUP (CANTON)	\$1.8	(SZECHUAN) PORK CHOP SUEY	ф <b>о</b> О
Moo Shu		PORK CHOP SUET	\$8.8
MOO SHU VEGETABLES	\$10.3	Chow Mein	
MOO SHU PORK	\$11.2	PORK CHOW MEIN	\$9.4
		SUBGUM CHOW MEIN	\$9.4
These Types Of Dishes		SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$9.7
Are Being Served		BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$9.4
COUR			

**Egg Foo Young** 

SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG
PORK EGG FOO YOUNG



CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG

BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG

### Soups

HOT AND SOUR SOUP (PEKING) \$2.1

EGG DROP SOUP \$2.1

SIZZLING RICE SOUP THREE
DELIGHTS \$6.2

BEEF VEGETABLE SOUP \$4.1

CHICKEN WITH SIZZLING RICE
SOUP \$5.0

# Ingredients Used



SHRIMPS EGG SEAFOOD

BEEF

#### **VEGETABLES**

#### Chicken

	EMPRESS CHICKEN	\$9.7	
	(SZECHUAN)	Ψ0	
	ALMOND CHICKEN (CANTON)	\$9.7	
ALMOND CHICKEN (MANDARIN)			
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS (MANDARIN)			
CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS (SHANGHAI)			
KUNG PAO CHICKEN (SZECHUAN)			
CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES (MANDARIN)			
MOO GOO PAN (CANTON)			
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN (CANTON)			
HUNAN CH	IICKEN		

# **House Of Hunan**

North Mitchell Street, Cadillac, 49601, United States Of America

#### **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -19:30

Made with Menu

